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Men / 7 / 11-12 yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

John McGinnis717
G-Force

9.400 10.400 12.1008.700 10.2009.500 60.300
2T 2 5 5T 2 1 1 

1 

Joseph Eckert706
Capital

9.400 9.400 12.30010.200 9.2008.800 59.300
2T 6T 2 2 4 3T 2 

2 

Laszlo Kurucz703
Apollo

9.200 10.200 12.2008.600 8.6508.100 56.950
4 3 6T 3T 7T 5 3 

3 

Jake Mitchell711
Capital

8.200 9.400 12.5008.400 8.4509.600 56.550
8 6T 8 1 1 6 4 

4 

Charles Wheaton715
Capital

6.900 10.800 12.2008.600 9.2008.700 56.400
9 1 6T 3T 5T 3T 5 

5 

Liam Aussey724
Gymstrada

9.500 9.900 11.80010.300 6.0008.700 56.200
1 4 1 8 5T 9 6 

6 

Adam Bauer720
Gym Quest

8.400 9.100 12.0009.700 8.1008.100 55.400
6 9 3 7 7T 7 7 

7 

Adam Flanzenbaum721
Gym Quest

8.300 9.500 12.1008.800 6.6007.800 53.100
7 5 4 5T 9 8 8 

8 

Grady Rutherford722
Gym Quest

8.500 8.500 11.5008.100 5.6007.000 49.200
5 10 10 9 10 10 9 

9 

Owen Dougherty719
GMS2

__.___ 7.000 9.5008.200 9.5009.400 43.600
11 11 9 11 3 2 10 

10 

Antonio Anselmo718
GMS2

6.700 9.200 10.9007.200 __.___6.900 40.900
10 8 11 10 11 11 11 

11 
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